
205 HELP WANTED 
Child care wanted for occasional 
evenings or weekends. 2 very nice 
boys ages 5 and 11. Call Judith 
345-5329. 

WANTED: Detail-oriented clerical 
worker for production typing, word 
processing, filing, and mail pre- 
paration. Requires database ex- 

perience and ability tb work inde- 
pendently. Accuracy essential. E- 
mail resume to tk@eric.uore- 
gon.edu or (ax to 346-2334, or 

pick up application in room 100 
Agate Hall, 8am-5pm, M-F. 

Tutor English to native Chinese 
adult. Hourly. Requires own trans- 
portation. Call Karen 345-7448. 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is 
looking for a darkroom tech. The 
position requires basic black and 
white negative developing and 
basic Macintosh skills. Experi- 
ence in flat-bed scanning and 
negative scanning helpful. This is 
a paid position which requires a 

couple of hours 2 or 3 times a 
week. Applications due by Thurs- 
day, November 5 at 5 p.m. The 
Oregon Daily Emerald is an equal 
opportunity employer committed 
to a culturally diverse workplace. 

Looking to learn more about the 
ASUO? The ASUO Programs 
Finance Committee is accepting 
applications for an Administrative 
Assistant. Job descriptions and 
applications are available in Room 
319 EMU or outside the ASUO, 
Suite 4, EMU. 346-0623 for more 
info. AA/EOE/ADA. Deadline to 
Apply November 18. 

Live-in House sitter over 18. up 
to $925 per month + car and tui- 
tion assistance. 713-647-8883. 

P/T Campus Marketing Reps 
needed tor national internet com- 

pany. Unique oppodunity tor crea- 

tive, independent individual. Mar- 
keting/Advertising exp. preferred 
but will consider any high achiever. 
Contact Rysse, (888) 915-6200, 
collegestudent.com. 
Too Much Spare Time? Too Little 
Spare Change? National Market- 
ing Co. seeks motivated individuals 
(or promotional work on your col- 
lege campus. Call Laurel (800) 
592-2121 ext. 682. 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. S45.000 income 

potential. Call 1-800-513^1343 
Ext. B-9642 

Adolescent sitter needed lor occa- 
sional weekends. Car helpful. Ref- 
erences. 687-0176. 

Telemarketers needed for appoint- 
ment setting. S6.00/hr. + commis- 
sions. Perfect student job. 4:30- 
8:30 Mon-Thurs. Call 344-1594 
ask for Gretchen. 

The ASUO Women's Center is hir- 
ing a Women in Transition Coor- 
dinator. The WIT Coordinator 
oversees a weekly discussion 
group and any other center pro- 
gramming and outreach for non- 
traditional female students. Job 
descriptions and applications are 

available in the Women's Center, 
Suite 3, EMU. The Women's Cen- 
ter is an AA/EOE/ADA employer. 
Deadline for Applications is 
November 13. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, clean, quiet, 
weatherized, no pets, oil campus 
S775/mo. 741-3020. 

Across the street from UO 
‘962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. 
$1550 
‘1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1295. Vanguard 
683-9044. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
http://www.housingresources.com 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
SUNRIVER AREA 

Newly remodeled 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
home. Minutes from Mt. Bachelor, 
lakes etc. $76,000. 541-593-8574. 

GOV'T FORECLOSED homes 
from pennies on $1. Delinquent Tax, 
Repo's. REO's. Vour Area. Toll Free 
1-800-218-9000 Ext. H 2063 for cur- 
rent listings. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bedroom. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

Close to Campus! 
I bdrm, 3 blocks to UO. 1552 Fer- 
ry. $450/mo. 343-8545 

l/LUSfc IU uu 

Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. S400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

MONTH FREE RENT 
2 bdrm • Hall block to campus. 

Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
dw, clean and bright. S495. 
1877 Emerald *683-8919 

Nice 2 bdrm, turn., dw, dis., park- 
ing, laundry, quiet and clean. 1200 
Ferry. S495/mo. 343-3318. 

Discount till 1/01/99, especially 
nice 1 bdrm avail, now. Edge ol 
UO campus. $410/mo. until 6/15/ 
99. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 or 344- 
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
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 

Less than 1 block to UO. 
$595 with lease. Parking garage 

and laundry facilities. 
Call 461-0199 

Better Property Management 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month’s 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

FREE MONTH RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 
month. 345-5949. 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry lacilities. S248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 room avail, in 2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. 
Close to UO & bus lines. Chase Vil- 
lage. $390/mo. + 1/2 util. 465-2166. 

Warm House Needs One More 
Big room, 2 bath, yard, cats OK. 
All appliances, fireplace, store very 
close. 30th & Alder. Great for ma- 

ture, S stable students. $335 + 

dep. 349-1978. 

Month tree rent One block to UO, 
nice bedroom. $275/mo. 1470 E. 
19th. 684-7862 or 343-6000. 

Two students seek 3rd to share 
our beautiful house. Rent negoti- 
able. No dep. 1/3 util. 344-0071. 

Seeking roomate to share a 3 
bdrm house w/ 2 students. 5 blks 
trom UO. Avail. 12/1 $322/mo * 

$380/dep. Util. incl. 685-0804 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm, 2 
bath apt. in Chase Village. $370 
per month + 1/2 utilities. Please 
call Haytham at 484-6666. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
Looking for someone to take over 

housing lease at UO. Contact 
Haytham at 484-6666. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line lor Iree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good Information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

Lonely Pot Sale 
Ihursday Nov. 5th 

10:00 am -400 pm / 
In Front ot Iho Crafl Center 

346-1341 

ART CINEMAS 
492 E. 13th' 686-2458 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Not a lot 
4 Computer 

abbr. 
7 A lot 
8 Sulking 

looks 
10 Hardly 

effemi- 
nate 

11 Jimmy’s 
successor 

13 However 
possible 

16 Donkey 
17 Obey a 

comma 
18 1914- 

1918 
event 

19 Nurse 
20 Ske- 

daddled 
21 Artist 

Edouard 
23 Dens 
25 Leave at 

tbe altar 
26 Type set 
27 Remnant 
28 Freight 
30 Apt. parts 
33 Examined 
36 Use for 

some 
forks 

37 “...rose- 
buds 
while —" 

38 Wounded 
areas 

39 Orderly 
40 Cellist's 

need 
41 Sea 

eagle 
DOWN 

1 Explorer 
Sir Vivian 

2 Rever- 
berate 

3 Uproari- 

ous 

merry- 
making 

4 Morri- 
son's 
band 

5 Snow 
leopard 

6 Luminary 
7 He hit 

660 home 
runs 

8 Kveiling 
9 More 

leisurely 
10 Biz deg 
12 “20/20" 

anchor 
Solution time: 22 mins. 

Yesterday’s answer 
11-4 

14 “Critique 
of Pure 
Reason" 
writer 

15 Tool set 
19 Stick with 

a kick 
20 Humor 
21 North 

Dakota 
city 

22 Author 
Huxley 

23 Trade- 
mark 
symbol 

24 Pain- 
killer 

25 Lustrous 
black 

26 Pond 
denizens 

28 Egypt's 
capital 

29 Veep who 
resigned 

30 Cicero, 
eg 

31 Gator 
bowl? 

32 Firma- 
ment 

34 Handle 
35 Sly look 


